
 

 
 

2015 – 2016 Visiting Professors 
 
 

Thursday October 1, 2015   6:00 pm 
Friday October 2, 2015  7:30 am 

John R. Combes, M.D. 
Chief Medical Officer and Senior Vice President 
American Hospital Association 
President, Center for Healthcare Governance 
Chicago, IL 
Topic: Healthcare 
 
 

Thursday October 22, 2015  5:00 pm 
Friday October 23, 2015    7:30 am 

George L. Spaeth, M.D. 
Esposito Research Professor  
Wills Eye Hospital, Jefferson Medical School  
Philadelphia, PA 
Topic: Glaucoma 

 
 

Thursday November 19, 2015  5:00 pm 
Friday November 20, 2015  7:30 am 

Victor Hugo Gonzalez, M.D. 
Professor of Ophthalmology 
Adjunct Clinical Professor 
University of Texas Health Science Center 
Founder of Valley Retina Institute  
McAllen, TX 
Topic: Retina 

 
 

Thursday December 10, 2015  5:00 pm 
Friday December 11, 2015    7:30 am 
Leon W. Herndon Jr., M.D. 
Professor of Ophthalmology 
Director of Glaucoma Service 
Duke Eye Center 
Durham, NC   
Topic: Glaucoma 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Friday January 22, 2016   7:30 am  

Russell N. Van Gelder, M.D. 
Boyd K. Bucey Memorial Chair  
Professor and Chairman of the  
Department of Ophthalmology 
Director of the University of Washington  
Medicine Eye Institute 
Seattle, WA  
Topic: Uveitis 

 
 

Friday March 4, 2016   7:30 am 

Jonathan H. Lass, M.D. 
Charles I. Thomas Professor 
Department of Ophthalmology and Visual Sciences 
Case Western Reserve  
University School of Medicine 
University Hospitals Eye Institute  
Cleveland, OH 
Topic: Cornea 

 
 

Thursday April 14, 2016   5:00 pm 
Friday April 15, 2016   7:30 am 

Elmer Y. Tu, M.D. 
Professor of Clinical Ophthalmology  
Director of the Cornea and  
External Disease Section of the Department of  
Ophthalmology and Visual Sciences  
University of Illinois College of Medicine 
Chicago, IL  
Topic: Cornea 
 
Thursday May 26, 2016   5:00 pm 
Friday May 27, 2016   7:30 am 

Dan B. Jones, M.D. 
Distinguished Emeritus  
Professor of Ophthalmology 
Cullen Eye Institute 
Baylor College of Medicine 
Houston, TX 
Topic: Cornea

 
 

 


